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Latvian Season Closing 2014

MEDAL STANDING

Rank NOC
Individual Team Total Rank by

G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot Total

1 LIT Lithuania 2 1 3 2 1 3 2

2 LAT Latvia 1 3 2 6 1 3 2 6 1

Total: 3 3 3 9 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 9
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Latvian Season Closing 2014

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC

Recurve Men Sun 12 Oct GOLD SIGAUSKAS Vladas LIT Lithuania

SILVER DUBKEVIČS Inārs LAT Latvia

BRONZE LAPSIŅŠ Eduards LAT Latvia

Recurve Women Sun 12 Oct GOLD KREICBERGA Anete LAT Latvia

SILVER MATVEJEVA Rimma LAT Latvia

BRONZE OLEKSEJENKO Julija LAT Latvia

Compound Men Sun 12 Oct GOLD MASIULIS Mantas LIT Lithuania

SILVER ELARTS Kaspars LAT Latvia

BRONZE KEMEZA Zilvinas LIT Lithuania
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Latvian Season Closing 2014

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

NOC Men Women Total
Competitors

 Officials Total

LAT Latvia 0 0
LIT Lithuania 0 0

Total: 2 0 0 0 0 0
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Latvian Season Closing 2014

NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY EVENT
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Latvian Season Closing 2014

PARTICIPANT LIST GROUP BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth   Back No. Event

LAT LATVIA AMATNIEKS Jānis    009A
AVSJUKS Viktors    011B
BĒNIŅŠ Andris    002B
DEŅISENOKA Līga Ilona    007A
DUBKEVIČS Inārs    010C
ELARTS Kaspars    002A
GAILIS Kaspars    003A
JAKUBANECS Jānis    001A
JONASTS Gints    007B
KAZUS Mark    008A
KONONOVA Jeļena    006A
KREICBERGA Anete    005B
LAPSIŅŠ Eduards    009B
LIPSTE Ivo    009C
MATVEJEVA Rimma    006C
MUCENIEKS Zigmārs    011A
OLEKSEJENKO Julija    005A
RJABKOVA Marina    005C
ROPIŅA Digna    006B
SIDLECKIS Artjoms    008B
SKREBELS Igors    010B
ŽUKOV Vitalij    010A

LIT LITHUANIA BUTKUS Edmundas    001B
KEMEZA Zilvinas    002C
MASIULIS Mantas    003B
SIGAUSKAS Vladas    011C
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Latvian Season Closing 2014

Recurve Men

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 SIGAUSKAS Vladas LIT Lithuania 598 /01 -Bye- 7 6 6
2 DUBKEVIČS Inārs LAT Latvia 575 /03 -Bye- 6 6 0
3 LAPSIŅŠ Eduards LAT Latvia 598 /02 -Bye- 6 5 6
4 LIPSTE Ivo LAT Latvia 539 /04 -Bye- 6 0 2
5 AMATNIEKS Jānis LAT Latvia 376 /10 6 4 (116)
6 KAZUS Mark LAT Latvia 413 /09 6 3 (113)
7 MUCENIEKS Zigmārs LAT Latvia 531 /05 -Bye- 2 (89)
8 AVSJUKS Viktors LAT Latvia 527 /06 6 0 (61)
9 SIDLECKIS Artjoms LAT Latvia 309 /11 0
9 SKREBELS Igors LAT Latvia 422 /08 0
9 ŽUKOV Vitalij LAT Latvia 477 /07 0
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Latvian Season Closing 2014

Recurve Women

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 KREICBERGA Anete LAT Latvia 492 /03 6 6 6
2 MATVEJEVA Rimma LAT Latvia 489 /04 6 7 4
3 OLEKSEJENKO Julija LAT Latvia 525 /01 -Bye- 1 6
4 ROPIŅA Digna LAT Latvia 398 /07 6 0 2
5 RJABKOVA Marina LAT Latvia 500 /02 5 (102)
6 KONONOVA Jeļena LAT Latvia 434 /06 4 (115)
7 DEŅISENOKA Līga Ilona LAT Latvia 453 /05 2 (70)
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Latvian Season Closing 2014

Compound Men

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 MASIULIS Mantas LIT Lithuania 575 /07 136 140 141
2 ELARTS Kaspars LAT Latvia 626 /01 -Bye- 131 126
3 KEMEZA Zilvinas LIT Lithuania 605 /05 125 128 140
4 BUTKUS Edmundas LIT Lithuania 616 /03 137 131 134
5 JAKUBANECS Jānis LAT Latvia 617 /02 133
6 GAILIS Kaspars LAT Latvia 581 /06 125
7 BĒNIŅŠ Andris LAT Latvia 606 /04 118
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Latvian Season Closing 2014

Recurve Men
Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 598 1 SIGAUSKAS Vladas LIT 7 (23,28,24,25,25)
9/ 413 9 KAZUS Mark LAT 3 (23,21,24,25,20)

5/ 531 5 MUCENIEKS Zigmārs LAT 2 (19,22,25,23)
4/ 539 4 LIPSTE Ivo LAT 6 (21,27,24,24)

3/ 575 3 DUBKEVIČS Inārs LAT 6 (26,25,27)
6/ 527 6 AVSJUKS Viktors LAT 0 (24,14,23)

10/ 376 10 AMATNIEKS Jānis LAT 4 (27,26,28,17,18)
2/ 598 2 LAPSIŅŠ Eduards LAT 6 (29,21,20,27,22)

SIGAUSKAS V (LIT)
6 (26,22,27)

LIPSTE I (LAT)
0 (23,20,23)

DUBKEVIČS I (LAT)
6 T.8 (21,20,24,21,25)

LAPSIŅŠ E (LAT)
5 T.7 (29,23,24,19,24)

SIGAUSKAS V (LIT)
6 (26,29,28)

DUBKEVIČS I (LAT)
0 (25,23,21)

LIPSTE I (LAT)
2 (27,23,20,23)

LAPSIŅŠ E (LAT)
6 (26,28,26,26)

GOLD
SIGAUSKAS V (LIT)

SILVER
DUBKEVIČS I (LAT)

BRONZE
LAPSIŅŠ E (LAT)
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Latvian Season Closing 2014

Recurve Men
Elimination Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 598 1 SIGAUSKAS Vladas LIT  
-Bye-  

9/ 413 9 KAZUS Mark LAT 6 (28,24,26)
8/ 422 8 SKREBELS Igors LAT 0 (25,18,18)

5/ 531 5 MUCENIEKS Zigmārs LAT  
-Bye-  

-Bye-  
4/ 539 4 LIPSTE Ivo LAT  

3/ 575 3 DUBKEVIČS Inārs LAT  
-Bye-  

11/ 309 11 SIDLECKIS Artjoms LAT 0 (17,15,17)
6/ 527 6 AVSJUKS Viktors LAT 6 (23,20,21)

7/ 477 7 ŽUKOV Vitalij LAT 0 (17,22,20)
10/ 376 10 AMATNIEKS Jānis LAT 6 (27,23,23)

-Bye-  
2/ 598 2 LAPSIŅŠ Eduards LAT  

SIGAUSKAS V (LIT)
7 (23,28,24,25,25)

KAZUS M (LAT)
3 (23,21,24,25,20)

MUCENIEKS Z (LAT)
2 (19,22,25,23)

LIPSTE I (LAT)
6 (21,27,24,24)

DUBKEVIČS I (LAT)
6 (26,25,27)

AVSJUKS V (LAT)
0 (24,14,23)

AMATNIEKS J (LAT)
4 (27,26,28,17,18)

LAPSIŅŠ E (LAT)
6 (29,21,20,27,22)
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Latvian Season Closing 2014

Recurve Women
Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 525 1 OLEKSEJENKO Julija LAT  
-Bye-  

5/ 453 5 DEŅISENOKA Līga Ilona LAT 2 (17,24,13,16)
4/ 489 4 MATVEJEVA Rimma LAT 6 (23,23,25,24)

3/ 492 3 KREICBERGA Anete LAT 6 (23,27,24,21,22)
6/ 434 6 KONONOVA Jeļena LAT 4 (26,23,23,24,19)

7/ 398 7 ROPIŅA Digna LAT 6 T.10 (20,20,13,29,26)
2/ 500 2 RJABKOVA Marina LAT 5 T.9 (23,13,22,18,26)

OLEKSEJENKO J (LAT)
1 (22,19,23,17)

MATVEJEVA R (LAT)
7 (28,24,23,20)

KREICBERGA A (LAT)
6 (22,26,26)

ROPIŅA D (LAT)
0 (20,24,23)

MATVEJEVA R (LAT)
4 (21,22,28,28,24)

KREICBERGA A (LAT)
6 (24,23,23,27,26)

OLEKSEJENKO J (LAT)
6 (26,21,19,22)

ROPIŅA D (LAT)
2 (25,16,23,21)

GOLD
KREICBERGA A (LAT)

SILVER
MATVEJEVA R (LAT)

BRONZE
OLEKSEJENKO J (LAT)
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Latvian Season Closing 2014

Compound Men
Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 626 1 ELARTS Kaspars LAT  
-Bye-  

5/ 605 5 KEMEZA Zilvinas LIT 125
4/ 606 4 BĒNIŅŠ Andris LAT 118

3/ 616 3 BUTKUS Edmundas LIT 137
6/ 581 6 GAILIS Kaspars LAT 125

7/ 575 7 MASIULIS Mantas LIT 136
2/ 617 2 JAKUBANECS Jānis LAT 133

ELARTS K (LAT)
131

KEMEZA Z (LIT)
128

BUTKUS E (LIT)
131

MASIULIS M (LIT)
140

ELARTS K (LAT)
126

MASIULIS M (LIT)
141

KEMEZA Z (LIT)
140

BUTKUS E (LIT)
134

GOLD
MASIULIS M (LIT)

SILVER
ELARTS K (LAT)

BRONZE
KEMEZA Z (LIT)
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Latvian Season Closing 2014

Recurve Men
Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-210+X's X's Score 

1 011C SIGAUSKAS Vladas LIT 304 / 1 294 / 2 17 5 598
2 009B LAPSIŅŠ Eduards LAT 296 / 2 302 / 1 7 1 598
3 010C DUBKEVIČS Inārs LAT 294 / 3 281 / 5 8 0 575
4 009C LIPSTE Ivo LAT 273 / 4 266 / 7 5 2 539
5 011A MUCENIEKS Zigmārs LAT 262 / 5 269 / 6 7 2 531
6 011B AVSJUKS Viktors LAT 245 / 6 282 / 4 9 2 527
7 010A ŽUKOV Vitalij LAT 244 / 8 233 / 9 3 0 477
8 010B SKREBELS Igors LAT 178 / 9 244 / 8 0 0 422
9 008A KAZUS Mark LAT 245 / 7 168 /11 2 0 413

10 009A AMATNIEKS Jānis LAT 93 /11 283 / 3 4 0 376
11 008B SIDLECKIS Artjoms LAT 134 /10 175 /10 1 0 309
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Latvian Season Closing 2014

Recurve Women
Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-210+X's X's Score 

1 005A OLEKSEJENKO Julija LAT 272 / 1 253 / 1 5 2 525
2 005C RJABKOVA Marina LAT 253 / 3 247 / 2 6 1 500
3 005B KREICBERGA Anete LAT 254 / 2 238 / 3 6 0 492
4 006C MATVEJEVA Rimma LAT 253 / 4 236 / 4 5 0 489
5 007A DEŅISENOKA Līga Ilona LAT 234 / 5 219 / 5 4 1 453
6 006A KONONOVA Jeļena LAT 224 / 6 210 / 7 4 0 434
7 006B ROPIŅA Digna LAT 187 / 7 211 / 6 6 3 398
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Latvian Season Closing 2014

Compound Men
Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-210+X's X's Score 

1 002A ELARTS Kaspars LAT 313 / 2 313 / 1 20 9 626
2 001A JAKUBANECS Jānis LAT 306 / 3 311 / 3 16 6 617
3 001B BUTKUS Edmundas LIT 315 / 1 301 / 6 15 3 616
4 002B BĒNIŅŠ Andris LAT 296 / 5 310 / 4 16 5 606
5 002C KEMEZA Zilvinas LIT 304 / 4 301 / 5 17 6 605
6 003A GAILIS Kaspars LAT 289 / 6 292 / 7 6 1 581
7 003B MASIULIS Mantas LIT 264 / 7 311 / 2 15 4 575
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